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Padasjoen viikkokisat 2018 by PFG → Viklund 14/2018

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos +/- Uusi tasoitus

Avoin

1 Janne Luukko 57 7,8 49,2 -7 6,9

3 LauriAhonen 56 5,5 50,5 -6 4,4

5 Jari Lehtonen 52 0,5 51,5 -5 -1

6 Markus Hattunen 54 1,6 52,4 -4 1

7 Janne Sandholm 53 -1,4 54,4 -2 -1,5

8 Casper Ahonen 54 -1,9 55,9 -1 -1,9

9 Arttu Peltonen 53 -2,1 55,1 -1 -2,2

10 Jouko Snellman 58 1,2 56,8  1,3

11 Tuomo Hauskanen 56 -0,2 56,2  -0,2

12 Sami Hellsten 55 -3 58 2 -2,5

14 Markku Ahonen 54 -8 62 6 -5

15 Tomi Katajainen 66  66 10 10

Naiset

1 Jenni Karppinen 59 9,8 49,2 -7 9,1

16 Kia Snellman 67  67 11 11

Herrat-50

4 Timo Köyrylä 67 15,4 51,6 -5 14,7

12 Seppo Törmä 76 18 58 2 18,2
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avoin

1 Jari Lehtonen 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 -4 52

2 Arttu Peltonen 3 3 2 2 3 4 1 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 -3 53

2 Janne Sandholm 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 -3 53

4 Casper Ahonen 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 -2 54

4 Markku Ahonen 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 -2 54

4 Markus Hattunen 2 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 -2 54

7 Sami Hellsten 4 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 5 -1 55

8 Tuomo Hauskanen 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 0 56

8 LauriAhonen 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 0 56

10 Janne Luukko 3 2 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 +1 57

11 Jouko Snellman 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 +2 58

12 Tomi Katajainen 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 6 +10 66

Naiset

1 Jenni Karppinen 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +3 59

2 Kia Snellman 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +11 67

Herrat-50

1 Timo Köyrylä 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 +11 67

2 Seppo Törmä 4 3 4 4 4 8 3 5 3 3 7 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 +20 76
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 2.9 2.9 3.3 2.9 3.2 4.7 2.8 3.1 2.9 3.1 4.9 3 3.2 2.7 3.6 2.9 2.9 3.6 58.6

Difficulty 4 6 14 3 13 17 2 10 5 11 18 9 12 1 15 7 8 16 2.6

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 3 4 2 5 2 1 3 3 3 2 4 3 6 7 5 1 54 19%

Par 0 11 9 7 9 9 7 11 9 11 10 6 10 8 9 6 5 9 9 155 54%

Bogey 1 2 3 7 1 5 6 1 3 2 4 7 1 4 1 10 3 1 3 64 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 10 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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